 INDEX
IN
D
EX
AXLE / BRAKE
BRAKE DRUMS 1
BRAKE DRUM CROSS REFERENCE 2
RED DOG BRAKE SHOES 3

mm
RDBB24 3.92 108 328 120.7
5/8"-11
UNC
5/8"-18
UNF
37.5 297 12.5 14.5
RDBB30 4.47 101 330 120.7
5/8"-11
UNC
5/8"-18
UNF
37.5 299 12.5 14.5
BRAKE BOOSTER REFERENCE CHART
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UOM
RDBB2424 BRAKE BOOSTER 2424 (BOX OF 2) BOX
RDBB2430 BRAKE BOOSTER 2430 (BOX OF 2) BOX
RDBB3030 BRAKE BOOSTER 3030 (BOX OF 2) BOX
RDBB24 BRAKE BOOSTER 24  EA
RDBB30 BRAKE BOOSTER 30  EA
7 AXLE / BRAKE
A
XL
E

RDFMWS Floor Mat Constellation SET
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UOM
RD1005 Triangle set (3 in set) SET
RDSCL Red Dog Suzi Coil Set (long) SET
RDSCS Red Dog Suzi Coil Set (short) SET
WARRANTY
Red Dog Tools and Accessories are
covered by a nationwide
12 MTHS WARRANTY
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UOM
RDLBC Leather Log Book Cover EA
RDDBK Dust Blower Kit EA
RDWB114 Wheel Brace 1-1/4 x 1-5/16 EA
RDBJ12 Bottle Jack 12T EA
RDBJ12L Bottle Jack 12T Low EA
RDBJ20 Bottle Jack 20T EA
RDBJ20L Bottle Jack 20T Low EA
RDBJ32 Bottle Jack 32T EA
RDBGF Brake Tool-Fleet EA
RDBGTM Brake Tool-Metric EA
RDBGTP Brake Tool-Percentage EA
RDOSK Red Dog Oil Sample Kit KIT
RDOSP Red Dog Oil Sample Pump EA
9 CAB & ACCESSORIES
CA
B
&
 A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES
CHROME HUB CAP KIT:
PRODUCT AVAILABILTY
Chrome products are stocked at Western Stars Parts
Distribution Centre.
CHROME HUB CAP KITS
Part Number Description UOM
RDCK285 HUB KIT 285 10 STUD SET
RDCK285S HUB KIT 285 10 STUD Stainless Steel SET
RDCK285W HUB KIT 285 10 STUD with WST logo SET
RDCK335 HUB KIT 335 10 STUD SET
RDCK335S HUB KIT 335 10 STUD stainless steel SET
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Only the highest grades of stainless are used in Red Dog wheel hub kits.
• Red Dog plastic wheel hub kits are impact resistant, lightweight and flexible.
• High-shine chrome finish never rusts.

CL
EA
N
IN
G
 &
 A
CC
ES
SO
RI
ES
RED DOG CLEANING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION UOM
RDTW5L Truck Wash 5 Litre EA
RDTW20L Truck Wash 20 Litre EA
RDTW200L Truck Wash 200 Litre EA
RDTWW5L Truck Wash n Wax 5 Litre EA
RDTWW20L Truck Wash n Wax 20 Litre EA
RDTWW200L Truck Wash n Wax 200 Litre EA
RDHDD5L H/Duty Eng Degreaser 5 Litre EA
RDHDD20L H/Duty Eng Degreaser 20 Litre EA
RDHDD200L H/Duty Eng Degreaser 200 Litre EA
RDAPD5L All Purpose Degreaser 5 Litre EA
RDAPD20L All Purpose Degreaser 20 Litre EA
RDAPA200L All Purpose Degreaser 200 Litre EA
RDGC500ML Glass Cleaner 500ml-Spray Bottle EA
RDGC5L Glass Cleaner 5 Litre EA
RDGC20L Glass Cleaner 20 Litre EA
RDMP500ML Metal Polish 500ml EA
RDMP5L Metal Polish 5 Litre EA
RDTS500ML Tyre Shine 500ml-Spray Bottle EA
RDTS5L Tyre Shine 5 Litre EA
RDTS20L Tyre Shine 20 Litre EA
RDVG500ML Vinyl Guard 500ml-Spray Bottle EA
RDVG5L Vinyl Guard 5 Litre EA
RDVG20L Vinyl Guard 20 Litre EA
RDCR20L Concrete Remover 20 Litre EA
RDAC20L Aluminium Cleaner 20 Litre EA
CLEANING PRODUCTS:
12 ELECTRICAL
EL
EC
TR
IC
A
L
ALTERNATORS AND STARTER MOTORS:
PART NUMBERS
 ALTERNATORS
Part Numbers Description
RDALT160J 12v 160Amp J180 Mount (Bosch)
RDALT160P 12v 160Amp PAD Mount (Bosch)
STARTERS
Part Numbers Description
RDSM42MT 12v Starter Motor 42MT (ISKRA)
PRODUCT AVAILABILITY